ISTITUZIONE SCOLASTICA

CPT VALLE DEL SERCHO

I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

ALTOPASCIO

BAGNI DI LUCCA
BAGNI DI LUCCA
BARGA

BARGA

CAMAIORE 1
CAMAIORE 1
CAMAIORE 1
CAMAIORE 1
CAMAIORE 1
CAMAIORE 3
CAMAIORE 3
CAMAIORE 3
CAMIGLIANO
CAMIGLIANO
CAMIGLIANO
CAMIGLIANO
COREGLIA ANTELMINELLI
DARSENA VIAREGGIO
DARSENA VIAREGGIO
FORTE DEI MARMI

G. GABER EX CAMAIORE 2
GALLICANO

LUCCA 2

LUCCA 2

LUCCA 2

LUCCA 2

LUCCA 2

LUCCA 3

LUCCA 4

LUCCA 5

LUCCA 5

LUCCA 5

LUCCA 5

LUCCA 6

LUCCA 6

LUCCA 6

LUCCA 6

LUCCA 7

LUCCA CENTRO STORICO
MARCO POLO VIANI
MARCO POLO VIANI
MASSAROSA 1
MASSAROSA 2
MASSAROSA 2

PROFILO

()
AA
CS
CS
AA
CS
AA
AA
CS
CS
CS
AA
CS
CS
AA
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
AA
CS
AA
CS
CS
CS
CS
AA
CS
AA
CS
CS
CS
AA
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS

NOMINATIVO

DINI ANNA MARIA

DE DONATO FILOMENA
CEI FRANCESCA

TONI ADELE

RENUCCI FRANCESCA
CABULA MARIA ANTONIETTA
DE FRANCO ROSETTA
QUIRICI MANUELA
CAPPELLI ANGELA
FILIPPI SIMONETTA
MICCHI LEONELLA
SIMONETTI DANIELA
MATTEUCCI MARA
PARDINI ANNA
TOCCHINI SILVIA

LANDI SIMONETTA
MARSILI MARIELLA
QUIRICONI SABRINA
BALDASSINI ILARIA
BENASSI WILMA

GOLIA SARA

DOSOLINI ROSSELLA
CASELLI SIMONETTA
FONTANA VALENTINA
GORI LUCIANA PAOLA
MADIA TERESA
MATELLI CINZIA
PIERINI STEFANIA
VERDIGI LUCIA
PASTORE CAROLINA
FAINA LUCIANA
SARGENTELLI CATERINA
CONTI GRAZIELLA

TORI MANUELA

VASILE COZZ0 ROSARIA
NOCETTI FABRIZIO

BARRA CARACCIOLO DI BASCIANO LOREDANA

GHERARDI LUCIA
ROMANI PAOLA
DECANINI LIANA
MASSEI MARIELLA
GASPERINI PIERA
MARSILI ELEONORA
BALDANZI LAURA
BONITA ALESSANDRA
CARMASSI MICHELA

DATA NASCITA

14/05/1954
22/06/1961
26/07/1963
31/10/1966
25/06/1963
12/04/1968
31/05/1966
01/08/1963
12/01/1968
12/09/1967
25/03/1961
24/01/1958
02/01/1960
22/06/1964
27/11/1965
24/12/1957
07/11/1957
21/01/1967
16/12/1962
07/06/1961
03/06/1989
29/08/1966
23/12/1960
28/01/1963
25/01/1956
21/09/1964
05/01/1969
04/09/1967
12/10/1962
31/05/1969
07/02/1969
18/11/1973
07/03/1958
06/03/1959
24/03/1958
22/08/1974
06/07/1963
10/06/1967
02/09/1965
27/06/1951
25/09/1958
03/02/1957
20/08/1980
01/01/1961
03/07/1968
06/12/1958

ORARIO

30/36
30/36
30/36
24/36
18/36
30/36
30/36
23/36
24/36
21/36
30/36
30/36
29/36
29/36
25/36
24/36
30/36
18/36
18/36
30/36
20/36
30/36
27/36
30/36
28/36
18/36
21/36
24/36
21/36
30/36
30/36
18/36
30/36
24/36
18/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
20/36
24/36
18/36
29/36
24/36
21/36
30/36
24/36

TIPO

<
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[.C. MASSAROSA 2

[.C. MASSAROSA 2

[.C. MONTECARLO

[.C. MONTECARLO

I.C. PIAGGIA CAPANNORI
[.C. PIAGGIA CAPANNORI
I.C. PIAGGIA CAPANNORI
[.C. PIAGGIA CAPANNORI
[.C. PIETRASANTA 2

[.C. PORCARI

[.C. S.LEONARDO IN T.ZIO
[.C. S.LEONARDO IN T.ZIO
[.C. S.LEONARDO IN T.ZIO
[.C. S.LEONARDO IN T.ZIO
[.C. S.LEONARDO IN T.ZIO
[.C. S.LEONARDO IN T.ZIO
[.C. S.LEONARDO IN T.ZIO
I.C. SERAVEZZA

I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO

[.S.I CHINI MICHELANGELO
[.S.I CHINI MICHELANGELO
[.S.I CHINI MICHELANGELO
[.S.I CHINI MICHELANGELO
[.S.I DELLA PIANA DI LUCCA
[.S.I DELLA PIANA DI LUCCA
[.S. DON LAZZERI STAGI
[.5. DON LAZZERI STAGI
[.S. DON LAZZERI STAGI
[.5. DON LAZZERI STAGI
[.S. DON LAZZERI STAGI
[.S.I GALILEI ARTIGLIO

[.S.I GALILEI ARTIGLIO

[.S. MACHIAVELLI PAL. CIV.
[.S. MACHIAVELLI PAL. CIV.
[.S. MACHIAVELLI PAL. CIV.
[.S. MACHIAVELLI PAL. CIV.
[.S. MACHIAVELLI PAL. CIV.
[.S. MARCONI

[.S. MARCONI

[.S. MARCONI

I.S.I PIAGGIA VIAREGGIO
[.S.I. ARTISTICO PASSAGLIA
[.S.I. BARGA

[.S.I. BARGA

[.S.I. BARGA

[.S.I. BARGA

[.S.I. BARGA

[.S.I. BARGA

CS
CS
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
)
AA
CS
AA
AA
AA
CS
CS
CS
CS
AA
CS
AA
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
AA
AT ARO2
AT AR36
CS
CS
AA
AA
AA
AA
AT
AT
(&)
AA
AA
AT ARO2
CS
AA
AT ARO2
AT ARO2
AT ARO8
CS
CS
CS

CECCHI GRAZIA
MICHETTI LINDA
DISPERATI LUANA
LEONELLI MARIA CRISITNA
FRANCESCONI ALESSANDRA
MARCUCCI MARIA TERESA
PARDUCCI BARBARA
CAPECCHI SERENA

DE CESARE GRAZIELLA
FULCERI SANDRA
PARDINI ANNAROSA
PATERNI PATRIZIA
PIERONI ISA

DUCCESCHI ROSARIA
GIURLANI FRANCESCA
RAPANOTTI CATIA
TUCCORI ELISABETTA
SBRANA BARBARA

LA GRASSO ELIZABETH
BONUCCELLI LAURA
BERTOCCHI RITA
BUCHETTI MARISA
SERMATTEI CORINNA
CARDOSI MILA
SERRANTONI LUISA
LUCHINI MONICA
FIORINI MARIO ATTILIO
LORENZI FRANCA
BRESCIANI FRANCESCA
ROMANO CARMELA
CHICCHI DANIELA

GUIDI BARBARA
BALDASSARI CRISTINA
MORTELLI CRISTINA MARIA
BRUNELLI SILVIA
PIERONI CATIA

DINELLI SILVANA
BRUCIATI SOLANGE
MANCO MARIA ANNA
ORLANDI ANDREA
ESPOSITO MARIA
PIERALLINI MARIA SILVIA
CECCHI MARCO
CHIAVACCI BRUNELLO
GIROLAMI GIOVANNI
ANTOGNELLI MANUELA
GIAMBASTIANI PAOLA
MARTINELLI ANGELA

24/10/1966
01/12/1957
25/09/1958
07/10/1969
10/04/1957
08/12/1961
14/07/1959
19/04/1968
06/08/1980
06/04/1964
03/03/1963
03/07/1961
17/02/1959
17/02/1964
23/12/1961
14/06/1964
19/05/1960
21/01/1971
28/10/1980
28/10/1963
18/02/1961
25/04/1968
10/02/1961
27/07/1957
21/02/1953
28/07/1958
06/10/1965
15/07/1962
11/10/1959
08/01/1965
22/05/1962
10/10/1968
22/07/1959
31/03/1959
13/12/1967
08/07/1972
15/05/1963
26/06/1971
07/07/1971
28/03/1962
06/05/1963
21/12/1958
10/01/1977
13/10/1959
20/09/1962
01/07/1963
30/09/1963
04/06/1962

30/36
18/36
18/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
18/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
18/36
18/36
24/36
24/36
30/36
24/36
25/36
18/36
30/36
24/36
24/36
30/36
30/36
24/36
33/36
30/36
30/36
29/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
36/36
30/36
30/36
18/36
24/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
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[.S.I. DELLA GARFAGNANA
[.S.l. DELLA GARFAGNANA
[.S.I. PERTINI

[.S.l. PERTINI

[.S.1. PERTINI

[.S.l. PERTINI

I.S..CARRARA NOTT. BUS.
[.S.I.CARRARA NOTT. BUS.
I.S.I.CARRARA NOTT. BUS.
[.S.I.CARRARA NOTT. BUS.

L. C. CARDUCCI VIAREGGIO

L. C. CARDUCCI VIAREGGIO

L. S. BARSANTI E MATTEUCCI V
L. S. BARSANTI E MATTEUCCI V
L. S. BARSANTI E MATTEUCCI V
L. S. VALLISNERI LUCCA

L. S. VALLISNERI LUCCA

L. S. VALLISNERI LUCCA

POLO FERMI GIORGI

POLO FERMI GIORGI

POLO FERMI GIORGI

POLO FERMI GIORGI

POLO FERMI GIORGI

POLO FERMI GIORGI

POLO FERMI GIORGI

AA
AT ARO2
AA

CIAMBELLI MARIA TERESA
FRANCHINI GUIDO
RANIERI MARIA NATA

AT ARO2 IGIOVANNINI ANDREA

19/12/1966
20/11/1954
26/05/1975

CS.
()
AT AR28
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
CS
()
AA
AT ARO2
CS
AA
AA
AA
CS
CS
CS
CS

GIAMBASTIANI PIETRO
FARGIONE PAOLO
BERTELLOTTI MARCO
ISOLA ROSSANA
MASSEI DANIELA
PERA MARCO

FERRARI GABRIELLA
FOSCHI PATRIZIA
PASQUALINI DONATELLA
RIZZO LUCIA

RACITI CINZIA

BIANCHI ILARIA
GIOVANNETTI FEDERICO
CINI ROMANA

ISOLA ROSSANA
ROPPA MICHELA
SATTI ALESSANDRA
ANGELI SIMONETTA
CARDIERI GIANCARLO
CASTALDO PAOLA
PETRI ROSITA

10/03/1965
16/07/1966
30/03/1959
01/12/1968
26/08/1960
26/01/1960
23/02/1959
09/04/1961
26/03/1958
28/11/1962
07/12/1962
25/07/1956
31/03/1962
08/07/1964
25/09/1961
10/12/1965
29/11/1969
09/03/1957
11/04/1960
15/02/1970
10/04/1954

30/36
18/36
30/36

| 19/08/1973 _30/36 |

18/36
30/36
24/36
24/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
24/36
30/36
18/36
CICLICO
30/36
18/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
30/36
18/36
24/36

<K < <K<K <K<K<K<KCKO0OKKK<KKKOKL

< < <K<K <K<K <K <



